Page 1 of 2
 0-20mA, 4-20mA, 0-5V, 1-5V and ± 10V
inputs
 Dual Scale for Level Applications - Single
input
 Sunlight Readable Display Models
 Nema 4X, IP65 Front
 Isolated 24VDC @200mA Transmitter

4-relay module: Four Form A (SPST) rated 3 A @ 30VDC and 125/250VAC resistive
load; 1/14 HP (≈ 50 watts) @ 125/250VAC for inductive loads.
Standard Specifications Ordering Information
Accessories
Model PM - Standard Displays
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24VDC
Model
options installed
PM-AC PM-DC None
PM-AC-2R PM-DC-2R 2 Relays
PM-AC-420 PM-DC-420 4-20mA Output
PM-AC-4R PM-DC-4R 4 Relays
PM-AC-2R-420 PM-DC-2R-420 2 Relays & 4-20mA
Output
PM-AC-4R-420 PM-DC-4R-420 4 Relays & 4-20mA
Output
Note: 24V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Model PM - Sunlight readable Displays
85-265VAC
Model
12/24VDC
Model
options installed
PM-HV-AC PM-HV-DC None
PM-HV-AC-2R PM-HV-DC-2R 2 Relays
PM-HV-AC-420 PM-HV-DC-420 4-20mA Output
PM-HV-AC-4R PM-HV-DC-4R 4 Relays
PM-HV-AC-2R-420 PM-HV-DC-2R-420 2 Relays & 4-20mA
Output
PM-HV-AC-4R-420 PM-HV-DC-4R-420 4 Relays & 4-20mA
Output
Note: 24V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Your depth and level specialists for Ground, Surface, Sea and Waste Water
Dimensions in inches